
Thursday 17 April 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 119
Members: 111

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]Winner 70.003 36
Jonathan Craig [31991]Runner-up 40.008 36
William Stahlhut [06816]3rd Place 30.007 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jack Ardler (from Worrigee Links)Winner 70.0016 40
Paul Ardler [12161]Runner-up 40.0014 39
Ian Thomson [10608]3rd Place 30.0017 38

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Suzanne Lovett [31595]Winner 70.0045 40
Robert Earl [25907]Runner-up 40.0031 33
Roger Bullivant [18259]3rd Place 30.0021 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Keith Gegg [04186]NTP 2nd 4
John Bellette [07717]NTP 10th 4
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 13th 4
Laurence Harvey [03507]NTP 15th 4
Terry Hannan [05825]D/P 3rd 4
Kevin Thompson [06158]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Suzanne Lovett [31595] 45 40 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Jack Ardler (from Worrigee Links) 16 40 1
3 Paul Ardler [12161] 14 39 1
4 Ian Thomson [10608] 17 38 1
5 Bruce Smith [00732] 17 36 1
6 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 3 36 1
7 Jonathan Craig [31991] 8 36 1
8 Michael Wilson [15517] 18 35 1
9 William Stahlhut [06816] 7 35 1
10 Rodney Park [13022] 8 35 1
11 Dylan Matheson [02907] 8 35 1
12 Laurence Harvey [03507] 13 34 1
13 Peter Paterson [09763] 13 34 1
14 Paula Smith [05505] 12 34 1
15 Liam Sulley [21519] 3 34 1
16 Corey Stewart-Green [19319] 10 34 1
17 Robert Earl [25907] 31 33 1
18 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 33 1
19 Simon Potter [28679] 21 33 1
20 Kevin Thompson [06158] 15 33 1
21 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 33 1
22 Garry Glasson [12509] 14 33 1
23 John Egan [11356] 17 33 1
24 Stephen Grey [01906] 9 32 1
25 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 23 32 1
26 Ken Collis [08393] 18 32 1
27 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 16 32 1
28 Terry Hannan [05825] 6 32 1
29 Lachlan Mellier [06347] 29 32 1
30 Michael Healey [12423] 15 32 1
31 Keith Gegg [04186] 24 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 7 32 1
33 David Skelton [30994] 9 32 1
34 David Armstrong [15776] 23 31 1
35 Vincent Kemp [08578] 21 31 1
36 Frank Arena [07569] 15 31 1
37 Jose Calisto [25625] 16 31 1
38 Rodney Carpenter [29086] +1 31 1
39 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 7 31 1


